Marine Products Division
  The Electric Heater Company
P.O. Box 288 ■ Stratford, CT 06615-0288
Phone:  203- 378-2659 ■ FAX:  203- 378-3593
 info@hubbellheaters.com ■ www.hubbellheaters.com
Model MTX
ANSI/NSF 5
Tankless On Demand

Rated Voltage2
X Rated KW = KW output at applied voltage
Model Number Designation
■Step 1
Base Model No.
MTX = 8 GPM Max
MHX = 40 GPM Max
■Step 3
Number of
Heating Elements:
2
3
6
■Step 4
Voltage / Phase / Hz:
RS = 208-1-60
R = 208-3-60
S = 240-1-60
T = 240-3-60
T3 = 380-3-50/60
T7 = 415-3-50/60
T5 = 440-3-60
T4 = 480-3-60
T6 = 600-3-60
■Step 2
KW Rating:
5 thru 54KW
(005 - 054)
—
• Unshaded flows specify Base Model MTX, shaded flows must specify Base Model MHX due to high flow rate.Note:
Marine Products Division
Voltage De-Rating Factors
MTX
Model MTX TANKLESS
Master Specification
General
SHIP NAME
SHIPYARD
ENGINEER / NAVAL ARCHITECT / SPECIfIER
CONTRACTOR / SHIP CHANDLER
Phone:  203- 378-2659 ■ FAX:  203-378-3593 ■  info@hubbellheaters.com ■ www.hubbellheaters.com
Marine Products Division
The Electric Heater Company ■ P.O. Box 288 ■ Stratford, CT 06615-0288
Continuing research results in product improvement; therefore these specifications are
subject to change without notice. For the most updated information, consult the factory.
Committed to continuous improvements
Provide a quantity of  packaged type instantaneous electric tankless water heater(s) Model No.
MTX  as manufactured by HUBBELL Electric Heater Co., Stratford, CT. The
entire unit is packaged ready for plumbing and electrical service connections and shall be Type Approved by
the American Bureau of Shipping (ABS) and bear the cULUs listing mark certifying the entire unit to UL499,
UL EPH Sanitation listed to ANSI/NSF Standard 5 and CSA C22.2 No. 64-M91 (single phase units) and CSA
C22.2 No. 88 (three phase units).
Hubbell shall warranty all electrical components against defects in workmanship and material for a period of
one (1) year from date of start-up, and the heating chamber for five (5) years from date of start-up, provided